## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Rabindra N. Das	07/14/2010
Roy H. Magnuson	07/14/2010
Mark D. Poliks	07/14/2010
Voya R. Markovich	07/14/2010

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Endicott Interconnect Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	1093 Clark Street	
City:	Endicott	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	13760	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12884657

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (607)723-6605

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6072316991
Email: amanzer@hhk.com

Correspondent Name: Mark Levy, HINMAN, HOWARD & KATTELL, LLP

Address Line 1: 80 Exchange Street

Address Line 4: Binghamton, NEW YORK 13901

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: EI-2-08-023

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mark Levy

Total Attachments: 2

source=EI-2-08-023\_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 025005 FRAME: 0403 **\$40.00** 128846

501294211

source=EI-2-08-023\_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 025005 FRAME: 0404

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)				Docket No. E1-2-08-023		
This is an A	This is an Assignment of the following rights, title and interest: (check all that apply):					
$\boxtimes$						
	Foreign rights, title and interest in					
	United States Patent Application S					
-	Dute of Execution:  Date of Filing:					
	United States Provisional Patent A					
	United States Patent No(s).					
	International (PCT) Patent Applica	tion Serial No.				
	Other (specify)					
Title of the	Invention ING PASTE FOR DEVICE LEVEL INT	ERCONNECTS	erran sua			
Inventors (a	essignors)		ener e			
geographic series 2 sorreging - task haddunesses a new Accuse	Name	Address	AL MALES	NILET IT PRINTED A DIE MENTENER LEIDE MENTENER EIN DER LEICH VON AUS VERSCHEINE VERSCHEIN von der Ve		
Rabindra I	V. Das	3113 Belmont Avenue, Vestal, NY 1385	0	THE RESERVE CONTROL OF A CONTRO		
Roy H. Ma	gnuson	804 Audrey Court, Endicott, NY 13760				
Mark D. Po	oliks	1724 Terrace Drive, Vestal, NY 13850				
Voya R. M	arkovich	3611 Joel Drive, Endwell, NY 13760				
AA-AA-F-BA-F-F						
	- 100 miles (100 miles					
	THE STATE OF THE S					
	A THE WALL IN STREET WAS A					
	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLU					
Assignee				J		
	а, сторы от $m$ и выстроит видентика обществення в составления выстроит видентика в составления видентика ви	na, e ne asservante un est e e en entre anne de entre de entre en entre	Talunday.	AND CASE AND THE SECOND AND AND SECOND SECON		
Endicott In	terconnect Technologies, Inc.	1093 Clark Street Endicott, NY 13760				
		West of the second seco		n constant		

Page 1 of 2 |

AS03A/REV02

# Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. E1-2-08-023

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date
Rabindra N. Das	RMP1, wall, Ja 7/14/2010
Roy H. Magnuson	Ron 74 Magnyso 7/14/10
Mark D. Poliks	MARIA 3/14/10
Voya R. Markovich	01/21/5 Mad San , 20

Page 2 of 2 |